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Page 5 - TABLE 1 - TABLEAU 1 
Product - Produits 

Production from Millings - 
La production de moutures 

Ontario Winter wheat flour 
reads - Farine de b1 d'hiver 
de 1'Ontario se lit ........... 

Should read - Dolt se lire ...... 

Total - Flour reads - Farine de 
blé se lit .................... 

Should read - Dolt se lire ...... 

ERRATA 

Ccl. 1 

620 
252 

2,512 
2,145 

Col. 2 	Ccl. 3 	Col. 4 

- 	 620 320 
- 	 252 320 

942 	3,454 3,373 
942 	3,087 3,373 

Page 8 - TABLE 5 - TABLEAU 5 
	

Col 1 Col. 2 Col. 3 Ccl. 4 Col. 5 Ccl. 6 
Summary of Mill 

- 	Production and Wheat 
Flour Exports - 
Sonunaire de production 
des minoterles et des 
exportatlons de farine 
de b1 

September reads - Septembre 
se lit ....................89.4 

Should read - Dolt se lire .. 80.0 

Total reads - Se lit ........ 
Should read - Dolt se lire 

3,454 2,159 5,516 	55 	-- 
3,087 2,159 5,516 	55 	-- 

6,703 2,790 11,134 	112 	-- 
6,336 2,790 11,134 	112 	-- 
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Catalogue 32-003 (Monthly) 

Grain Milling Statistics 

September 1974 

Page 3 Introduction - first paragraph 
should read: 

Catalogue 32-003 (Mensuel) 

Statistiques de mouture des grains 

Septembre 1974 

Page 3 Introduction - Premier paragraph 
dolt se lire: 

The output of wheat flour in Canada 
f or September 1974 amounted to 3,087,000 
hundredweight, indicating a decrease of 
5% compared to the August 1974 output of 
3,249,000 hundredweight and 117 less than 
the ten-year (1964-73) average production 
for the month of September of 3,458,000 
hundredweight. Ontario winter wheat 
flour included in the quantity for the 
month under review amounted to 252,000 
hundredweight compared with 320,000 
hundredweight in September 1973. Pro-
duction of wheat flour during the first 
two months of the 1974-75 crop year 
amounted to 6,336,000 hundredweight a 
decline of 9% from the 6,989,000 hundred-
weight for the same period a year ago. 

Mill operation during September 197& 
averaged 80.0% of capacity when 

La production canadienne de farine 
de blé en Septembre 1974 a atteint 
3,087,000 quintaux marquant une baisse 
de 5% par rapport a celle d'aoGt 1974 
qui ëtait du 3,249,000 quintaux, 82 de 
moms que les 3,373,000 quintaux de 
Septembre 1973 et 117 de moms lorsqu'on 
la compare a la production moyenne du 
mois de septembre pour la décennie 
1964-73 (3,458,000 quintaux). Le blé 
d'hiver de 1'Ontario compris dans le total 
pour le mois qul falt l'object de la 
prsente étude représentait de 252,000 
quintaux contre 320,000 quintaux en 
septembre 1973. La production de farine 
de blé au cours des deux premiers mols 
de la campagne agricole de 1974-75 s'est 
élevée a 6,336,000 quintaux, 97 de moms 
que les 6,989,000 quintaux produits 
pendent la m6tne période l'an dernier. 

En septembre 1974, les minoteries 
ont tourné 80.07 du leur pleine 
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INTRODUCtION 

The output of wheat flour in Canada for October 1974 

amounted to 3.724,000 hundredweight, indicating an increase 
of 21% over the revised September 1974 output of 3.087.000 
hundredweight. 6% above the October 1973 total of 3.510.000 
hundredweight and slightly more than the ten-year (1964-73) 
avrcagc production for the month of October of 3.691.000 
hundredweight. Ontario wintcr wheat flour included in 
the quantity for the month under review amounted to 418.000 
hundredweight compared with 318.000 hundredweight in 
October 1973. Production of wheat flour during the first three 
months of the 1974-75 crop year amounted to 10,060,000 
hundredweight a decline of 4% from the 10499,000 
hundredweight for the same period a year ago. 

Mill operations during October 1974 averaged 85.3% of 
capacity when computed on a 26 day working period in the 
month and a daily capacity of 168.000 hundredweight. Mills 
reporting for September 1974 operated at 80.0% of their 
combined rated capacity for 24 days. 

Wheat milled for flour in October 1974 amounted to 
8,275,000 bushels. 20 0A more than the 6,922,000 bushels milled 
in September 1974 but 5% more than the 7.918.000 bushels 
milled in October a year ago. Ontario winter wheat included in 
the current month's milled wheat amounted to 708.000 bushels, 
18% above the 599.000 bushels of this type in October 1973. 
lotal wheat milled for flour during the first three months of the 
.rop year 1974-75 amounted to 22,526.000 bushels. 5% below 
he 23.715.000 bushels milled in the same period of the 

preceding crop year. 

La production canadienne de farinc de blé en octobrc 1974 a 
atteint 3,724,000 quintaux marquant unc augmentation de 21% par 
rapport a celle de septembre. 1974 qui était de 3,087.000 quintaux, 
Ic chiffrc revise. 6% de plus que les 3,510.000 quintaux d'octobre 
1973 qui est un chill're trés voisin lorsqu'on Ia compare a Ia 
productopn moyenne du mois d'octobre pour Ia décennie 1964-73, 
(3.691,000 quintaux). Le blé d'hivcr de l'Ontario compris dans Ic 
total pour le mois qui fait l'ohject dc Ia présente étude représentait 
418,000 quintaux contre 318,000 quintaux en octobre 1973. La 
production de farine de blé au cours des trois premiers mois de Ia 
campagne agricole de 1974-75 s'esi élcvée A 10,060,000 quintaux, 
4% de moms que les 10.499.000 quintaux produits pendant Ia méme 
periode l'an dernier. 

En octobre 1974, les minotcries ont tourné a 85.3% de leur 
pleine capacité sur Ia base de 26 jours ouvrables et d'une capacité 
journaliôre de 168.000 quintaux. Les mihoteries qui ont 
rcndu compte de Icur activité en septembre 1974 ont fonctionné a 
80.0% de leur capacité comhine calculéc sur 24 jours ouvrables. 

En octobre 1974, 8,275,000 boisseaux de blé A farine ont eté 
moulus, chiflrc supéricur de 20% par rapport aux 6.922.000 
hoisseaux moulus en septembre 1974 ci 5% au-dessus des 7.918.000 
botsscaux moulus au mois d'octohre de 'an dernier. Lc blé d'hiver 
de l'Ontario inclu dans Ia quanhité totalc de blé mitulu pendant Ic 
mois cii cours représentait 708000 hoisseaux, 18% dc plus que 

les 599.000 boisscaux de méme type de blé en octobre 1973. Le blé 
de farine moulu au cours des trois premiers mois de Ia campagne 
agricole 1974-75 représentait au total de 22.526.000 hoisscaux. 5% 
dc moms que les 23.715,000 boisseaux moulus pendant Ia méme 
périodc de Ia campagne agricole précédente. 

Millfccd production for October 1974 amounted to 
65.000. tons. 6% more than 61.000 tons produced in the 
same month last year. lotal millfced production for the first 
three months of the 1974-75 crop year amounted to 177.000 
tons, 5% below the 185,000 ions produced in the previous crop 
year. 

According to preliminary Customs returns wheat flour 
exports for the month of September 1974 amounted to 673.000 
hundredweight, 15% above the 584.000 hundredweight 
exported during August 1974, and 8% above the September 
1973 exports of 626.000 hundredweight. Total shipments during 
the first two months of the 1974-75 crop year amounted to 
1,257.000 hundredweight. 14% more than the 1.101.000 
hundredweight exported during the same period of the previous 
crop year. 

La production de déchets de mouture pour l'alimentation du 
hétail s'cst élevée a 65.000 lonnes en octobre 1974, ce chiffre est de 
6% au-dcssus de Ia production totale de 61,000 tonnes pour Ic méme 
moms l'an denier. La production wtalc de ces déchets pour les trois 
premiers mois de Ia campagne agricolc 1974-75 a atteint 177,000 
tomes, soil une diminution de 5% lorsqu' on Ia compare avec les 
185.000 tonnes produites pendant Ia méme periode l'année dcrnière. 

ScIon les bilans prélimmnaires du Service des Douanes, les 
cxportatlons de farinc de blé ont atteint 673,000 quintaux en 
septembre 1974, marquant une hausse de 15% des 584.000 quintaux 
exportés en aoüt 1974. ci aussi une augmentation de 8% sur les 
626.000 quintaux des exportations de scptcmhre 1973. Les 
expeditions des deux premiers mois de Is campagne agricolc 1974-
75 ont totalisé 1.257,000 quintaux. soit 14% de plus que les 
1.101,000 quin,taux, exportés au cours de Ia période correspondante 
de Ia campagne agricole prCcedente. 
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SYMBOLS 	 SIGNES CONVF:NTIONNELS 

The following standard symboLs are used in 
Statistics Canada publications 

figures not available. 
figures not appropriate or not applicable 

- nil or zero. 
- amount too small to be expressed. 
p preliminary figures. 

revised figures. 
confidential to meet secrecy requirements 

of the Statistics Act. 

Les signes conventionnels suivants sont em-
ployés uniformément dans les publications de Statisti 
que Canada: 

nombres indisponibles. 
n'ayant pas lieu de figurer. 

- néant ou zero 
-- nombres infirnes. 
p nombres provisoires. 

nombres rectifiés. 
confidentiel en vertu des dispositions (IC Ia 

Loi sur la statistique relatives au secret. 
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TABLE 1. Wheat 

TABLEAU 1. Blé 

Wheat and product 

Blé at produit 

Wheat - Blé 

Canada Western Red Spring Wheat - Blé rouge de 
printemps de l'Ouest canadian ..................... 

Alberta Winter Wheat - 811 d'hiver de lAlberta ..... 

Alberta Soft White Spring - 811 tendre blanc 
de printamps de l'Alberta .......................... 

Durum Wheat - Ble dur ambrl .......................... 

Other wheat - Autres bus ............................ 

Ontario Grown Winter Wheat - 811 d'hiver 
cultivIan Ontario ................................. 

Ontario Grown Spring Wheat - B1I de printemps 
cultivl an Ontario ................................. 

Quebec Grown Winter Wheat - 811 d'hiver 
cultivl au Québec .................................. 

Quebec Grown Spring Wheat - 811 de printemps 
cultive au Québec .................................. 

All other wheat - Autres blls ........................ 

Wheat - Total - Ble ................................ 

	

Total 	Total 

	

Eastern 	Western 	October 	October 

	

division division 	19711 	1973 

	

Division Division 	Total, 	Total, 

	

de lEst de l'Ouest Octobre 	Octobre 

	

19711 	1973 

Quantities milled 

Quantitls moulues 

bushels - '000 - boisseaux 

	

11,221 	2,454 	6,675 	6,1117 

	

178 	27 	204 	83 

	

168 	93 	260 	217 

	

384 	32 	416 	588 

	

x 	- 	x 	- 

	

708 	- 	708 	599 

	

x 	- 	x 	x 

x 

	

5,670 	2,605 	8,275 	7.918 

Production from millings 
Product - Produit 

Le production de moutures 

Wheat flour - farina de bil 
000 cwt 

Spring No. 	1 	or Top Patent 	including Semolina - 
Printemps n o 	1 ou "patent' de premilre quauitl 
y 	compris 	semoule 	.................................. 1109 332 741 606 

Spring No. 	2 Patent - Printemps no 2 	"patent" 866 357 1,223 1,106 

Spring No. 	3 Patent 	(strong bakers or export patent) 	- 
Printemjs n ° 	3 	"patent" 	(valeur boulanglre ou 
"patent' 	d'exportation) 	............................ 542 242 7811 949 

Whole wheat and graham flour - 811 antiar at Graham . . 40 38 78 60 

Ontario winter wheat flour - Farina de bli dhiver 
da 	l'Ontario 	....................................... IllS - 418 318 

Durum Semolina and flour - Farina de bll dur at 
semoule 	............................................ 176 13 189 268 

Lower grades of flour - Farina da gualiti inférieure 36 121 156 93 

All other wheat flour - Touta autre 	farina de bll 	. . . . 79 55 134 111 

Flour 	- 	Total 	- 	Farina 	de 	bll 	...................... 2.566 1.158 3,724 3,510 

See 	footno€e(s) 	at 	end 	of 	table. 	Voir 	renvoi(s) 	a 	la fin du 	tableau. 



Total 
Eastern Western October 

division division 1974 

Division Division Total, 
de l'Est de l'Ouest Octobre 

19714 

TABLE 1. Wheat - Concluded 

TABLEAU 1. Bli - fin 

. 

Wheat and product 

Blé at produit 

Stocks on hand end of month 

Stocks on mains i la fin du mois 

. 000 bushels - '000 boisseaux 

1,162 933 	2,096 
92 x 	x 

83 x 	x 
290 x 	x 
x - 	 x 

3,059 - 	 3.059 

x 	- 	x 

x 	- 	x 
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Wheat - Blé 

Canada Western Red Spring Wheat - Die rouge de 
printemps de l'Ouest canadien ..................... 

Alberta Winter Wheat - Blé d'hiver de lAlberta ..... 
Alberta Soft White Spring - Die tendre blanc 
de printemps de lAiberta .......................... 

Ourum Wheat - B1Ô dur ambré .......................... 
Other Wheat - Autre5 bles ............................ 
Ontario Grown Winter Wheat - Bie dhiver 

cultivé an Ontario ................................. 
Ontario Grown Spring Wheat - Dli de printemps 

cultivi an Ontario ................................. 
Quebec Grown Winter Wheat - Die d'hiver 

cultiviau Québec .................................. 
Quebec Grown Spring Wheat - Dli de printemps 

cultiviau Québec .................................. 
AU other Wheat - Autres bus ........................ 

Wheat - Total - Dli ................................ x 	x 	5,92 

Note: Due to rounding, the sums of individual items may not agree exactly with the totals. - Note: 
Las chiffres ayant été arrondis, ii se peut que la somine des postes ne corresponde pas au total donni. 

TABLE 2. Millings (Sundry Cereals and Milifeeds) 

TABLEAU 2. ?4inoterias (Ciriales divarses at dichets de mouture) 

Production from millings 
- Stocks 

La production de moutures on hand 
Product ____ end of 

- Total 	Total month 
produit 	 Eastern Western October 	October - 

division division 1974 	1973 Stocks 
- - - 	 - an mains 

Division Division Total, 	Total, a la 	fin 
de 	l'Est de l'Ouest Octobre 	Octobre du reois 

1974 	1973 

Oatmeal - Farina d'avoine ..................... 
Rolled oats - Flocons davoine ................ 
Pot and pearl barley - Orge mondi at orge 

peru 
Rye, flour and meal - Farina de seigle ........ 

I4illfeeds-Total-D6chets de mouture .......... 

Sundry cereals - c6r6alei diverses 

lb. - 000 - liv. 

x 	x 	9914 	1.267 	204 
x 	x 	7,656 	7,254 	3,937 

- 	x 	x 	X 	 X 
1,016 	590 	1,605 	1,585 	518 

Millfeeds - dichets de mouture 

tons - '000 - tonnes 

46 	19 	65 	61 	10 

0 
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TABLE 3. Mill Owned Flour Stocks 

TABLEAU 3. Les stocks de farine des moulins 

Grade of flour 

Categories do farina 

Eastern division 

Division de l'Est 

At At offsite' At 
mills positions mills 

- - Total 	- 
Aux Aux Aux 

moulins emplacements' moulins 
hors-site 

Western division 	Total 

	

- 	east 
Division do l'Ouest 	and 

west 

	

At oftsite ° 	Total 

	

positions 	l'est 

	

- 	Total 	at 

	

Aux 	l'ouest 
emplacements 2 

hors-site 

000 CWt 

Spring No. 	1 	or Top Patent including 
Semolina - Printemps n o 	1 ou 
"patent" de premiere gualité y 
compris 	semoule 	................... lOLl 18 122 100 32 133 254 

Spring No. 	2 Patent - Printemps n o  
2 	"patent'. 	........................ 152 66 219 76 52 128 347 

Spring No. 	3 Patent 	(strong bakers 
or export patent) 	- Printemps n o  
3 "patent" 	(valeur boulangére ou 
"patent" 	dexportation) 	........... 65 x x 9 x x 164 

Whole wheat and graham flour - Ble 
entier 	at 	Graham 	.................. 20 5 26 13 10 24 49 

Ontario winter wheat flour - Farine 
de bli d'hiver de 	lOntario 	....... 95 x x - - - 

Lower grades of flour - Farine de 
qualità 	inferieura 	................ 13 2 15 27 1 28 43 

All other wheat flour - Toute autre 
farina 	de 	bli 	.................... 17 x x 22 16 38 62 

Durum Semolina and flour - Farina 
de 	ble 	dur 	at 	sernoule 	............. 32 x x x x x 37 

Total 	............................. 497 208 706 251 113 365 1.070 

At ofisite positions includes stocks in transit and on consignment east of the Lakehead. - Aux 
emplacements hors-site sont inclus las stocks an transit at an consignation a Pest de la 
tête des Grands Lacs. 

° At offsite positions 	includes stocks in transit and on consignment west of the Lakehead. - Aux 
emplacements hors-site sont inclus las stocks an transit at an consignation a l'ouast de la 
tête des Grands Lacs. 

TABLE 4. 	Summary of Millings for Human Consumption 

TABLEAU 14 	Sonlmaire do production pour la consommation humaine 

Wheat for 
Month flour 	Oats Barley 	Rye 

Mois BlC an 	Avoine Orge 	Saigle 
farina 

bushels - 	'000 - boisseaux 

August - 1974 	- 	Aoüt 	................................. 7.330 	. . . . 	 40 

September 
October - 

- 	Saptembre 	................................ 
Octobre 	.................................... 

	

6,922 	.. 

	

8,275 	.. 
.. 	39 
.. 	39 

Total.............................................. 22.526 	.. . . 	 119 

Last year 	- 	total 	- 	L'année 	derniere 	............. 23,715 	. . . . 	 101 
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TABLE 5. Summary of Mill Production and Wheat Flour Exports 

TABLEAU 5. Sommaire de production des minoteries at des exportations de farina de blé 

Wheat flour Wheat 
- Rolled flour 

Farina de blé Oatmeal oats Millfeeds exports 
Month - - - - 

- Farine Flocons Dàchets Exporta- 
Mois % of davoine davoine de mouture tions de 

operation Quantity farina de 
- 

- ble 
% de Quantité 

1 opérat ion 

000 cwt lb. 	- 	'000 - 	liv. '000 000 cwt 
tons - tonnas 

August - 19714 	- Aoüt 75.5 3,2149 631 5.618 57 584 

September - 	Septembre 	..... 80.Or 3,087r 2,159 5,516 55 673 

October - Octobre 	......... 85.3 3,7214 991$ 7,656 65 

Total ................... 
	 - 	10,060 	3,784 	18,790 	177 

Last year - total 
Lannée derniere 	- 	10,499 	2,528 	14,502 	185 

TABLE 6. WHEAT Flour Exports', Calendar Years 1969-73 

TABLEAU 6. Exportations de farine de bli', pour las annèes 1969-73 

Month - Hois 
	 1969 	1970 	1971 	1972 	1973p 

hundredweight-' 000 'quintaux 

January 	- 	Janvier 	.................................. 532 1,097 1,185 588 491 

February 	- 	Février 	................................. 903 903 1,053 622 9110 

March 	- 	Mars 	....................................... 1,200 1,130 826 999 946 

April 	- 	Avril 	...................................... 454 1,061 809 800 83 1$ 

May 	- 	Hal 	.......................................... 622 1.062 798 833 820 

June 	- 	Juin 	........................................ 798 1,349 867 1,185 1,151 

July 	- 	Juillet 	..................................... 1,356 750 867 597 609 

August 	- 	Aout 	...................................... 1,003 304 862 1,176 381 

September 	- 	Septembre 	.............................. 530 1,003 1,342 874 582 

October 	- 	Octobre 	.................................. 970 1,540 915 671 990 

November 	- 	Novembre 	................................ 810 924 826 751 823 

December 	- 	Décembre 	................................ 1058 628 1,178 893 916 

Total 	............................................ 10,236 11,751 11,527 9,988 9,483 

Adjusted to remove effect of time lag in the returns made by Customs. - Chiffres de la 
douane canadienne pondérés afin de compenser las délais. 

fl 

is 
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TABLE 7. Customs Exports of Wheat Flour by Countries of Consignment August - September 1973 and 1974 

TABLEAU 7. Volume dêdouané de farine de blé selon Is pays de consignation Aoüt - Septembre 1973 at 1974 

. 

	

September - Septembre 	August - September 
Aoüt - Saptembre 

Destination  

1973r 	1974p 	1973r 	1974p 

cwt 

Western Europa - Europe de lOueet: 
EEC - C.E.E. 
Belgium and Luxembourg - Belgique 

	

atLuxembourg ........................... - 	 - 	 - 	 - 

Denmark - Danemark ......................... - 	 - 	 - 

Germany, West - Allemagne de l'Ouest 	441 	- 	 41411 	 - 
Ireland - Irlande .......................... - 	 - 	 - 

United Kingdom - Royaume-Uni ............... 47,860 	8,381 	200,644 	10,721 

Sub-total 	- 	Total 	partial 	................. 48,301 8.381 201,085 10,721 

Other Western Europe - Autres pays de 
1' Europe de 	l'Ouest: 
Gibraltar 	.................................. - - - - 

Greece 	- 	Gréce 	............................. - - - - 

Iceland 	- 	Islande 	..........................  - - - 

Norway 	- 	Norvège 	........................... - - - 5.5411 
Portugal 	................................... 740 1,4198 1,540 1,498 

Sub-total 	- 	Total 	partial 	................. 740 1,498 1,540 7.039 

Total 	................................... 49,041 9,879 202,625 17,760 

Africa 	Afrique 
Angola 	....................................... 

. 	 Dahomey 	........................ ........... 
- 51489 - 5,489 

French Africa, 	n.e.c. 	- Afrique 
6,550 3.000 6,550 3,000 

francophone, 	n.d.a . 	...................... - 74,084 - 74,084 
Gambia, 	The 	- 	Gambia, 	La 	................... 2,505 - 2,505 - 

Guinaa 	- 	Guinèe 	............................ - - - - 

Ivory 	Coast 	- 	Côte 	d'Ivoire 	................  - - 5.541 
Kenya 	...................................... - 29 - 29 
Liberia 	- 	Libària 	.......................... 2,940 392 6,028 392 
HalaWi 	..................................... 700 - 1,742 - 

Morocco 	- 	Maroc 	............................ - - 22,069 - 

Nozambigue 	................................. - - - - 

Portuguese Africa, 	n.a.s. 	- Afrique 
portugalse, 	n.d.a . 	....................... - 2,700 2,000 9,400 

Senegal 	- 	Sônêgal 	.......................... - - - - 

S ierra 	Leone 	............................... 75 - 75 - 

Somalia 	- 	Somalia 	.......................... - - - - 

Sudan 	- 	Soudan 	.............................  - - - 

Tanzania 	- 	Tanzania 	........................ - 200 - 200 
Togo 	....................................... 8,083 - 8,083 - 

U .A.R. 	- 	R.A.0 ............................ - - - - 

Zaire 	- 	Zaire 	.............................. - - 1,516 - 

Total 	.................................... 20,853 85,894 50,568 92,594 

Asia - Ails: 
Afghanistan 	................................ - - - - 

Bahrain 	- 	Bahrein 	.......................... - - - - 

Burma 	- 	Birmanie 	...... ..................... - - - - 

China, 	People's Rep. 	of - République 
populairede 	Chine 	.......................  - - - 

Cyprus - 	Chypre 	............................ - - - 48 
Emirates, 	U.A. 	- 	Emirate, 	A .0 .............. 884 - 1,521 1415 
Hong 	Kong 	.................................. 3,450 4.640 6,150 6,1410 

See !ootnotes) 	at and of 	table. 	- Voir ranvol(s) a la fin du tableau. 

fl 
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TABLE 7. Customs Exports of Wheat Flour by Countries of Consignment August - September 
1973 and 197 14 - concluded 

TABLEAU 7. Volume dedouanê de farina de biê, salon le pays de consignation Aoüt - Septembre 
1973 at 1974 - fin 

Destination  

September - 

1973r 

Septembre 

19714p 

August - 
Aoüt - 

1973r 

September 
Septembre 

19714p 

cwt 

Asia - Concluded - Asia - fin: 
Iran....................................... 313  - 313 - 

Japan - 	Japon 	.............................. - - 780 - 

Jordan 	- 	Jordanie 	.......................... 1(48 - 484 493 
Kuwait 	- 	Koweit 	............................ - - - - 

Lebanon 	- 	Liban 	............................ 984 - 2,227 1,120 
Philippines ................................ -  - - - 

Qatar ...................................... - - 48 - 

Saudi 	Arabia 	- 	Arabic 	Seoudite 	............. 1,946 700 1,946 42,935 
Singapore - 	Singapour 	...................... - - - - 

SriLanka 	.................................. - - - - 

Taiwan 	- 	Taiwan 	............................ - - - - 

Thailand 	- 	Thailande 	....................... 2,000 800 3,200 800 
Yemen, 	People's Democratic Republic of - 
Republique démocratique populaire du Yemen - - - - 

Total 	.................................... 9,725 6,1140 17,269 51,681 

Oceania - Oceania: 
Australia 	- 	Australia 	.................... - - - - 

British Oceania, 	n.e.s. 	- Ocianie 
Britannique 	n.d.a . 	................... .... - - - - 

F iji 	- 	Fidji 	...............................  - 200 - 

United States Oceania - Oceanic des 
Etats-UniS 	...............................  - 1450 - 

Total .................................... - - 650 

Western Hemisphere - Hémisphàre occidental: 
5,691 4,987 10,028 10,719 Bahamas 	...... 	

................... 	
........... 

Barbados 	- 	Barbade 	......................... 18,752 5,870 30,174 8,555 
Bermuda 	- 	Bermudes 	......................... 2,787 70 8,981 7,572 
British Honduras - Honduras britannique 	. . . . - 1,845 - 2.043 
Colombia 	- 	Colombie 	........................ - - - - 

Cuba' 	.................................. 	.... 454,310 473,996 681,631 913,889 
Dominican Republic - Republigue Dominicaina. - - - - 

French West 	Indies - Antilles 	françaises 	. . . - - - - 

Greenland 	- 	Groenland 	...................... - - - - 

Guyana 	- 	Guyane 	............................ 2,726 1,366 5,867 1,366 
Haiti 	- 	Haiti 	.............................. 3,325 - 3,325 - 

Honduras 	................................... - - - - 

Jamaica 	- 	Jamaique 	......................... 1,000 12,102 3,577 24,024 
Leeward and Windward Islands - lies du 

Vent 	at 	lies 	Sous-le-Vent 	................ 32,376 17,443 48,643 34,333 
Netherlands Antilles - Antilles 

nterlandaises 	............................ 722 1,061 3,375 2,922 
Nicaragua 	.................................. - - - - 

Panama .....................................  - - - 

Puerto 	Rico 	- 	Porto 	Rico 	................... - 4,960 - 4,960 
St. Pierre and Miquelon - Saint-Pierre- 
et-Miquelon 	.............................. 650 1,070 1,350 1,760 

Surinam 	.................................... 1,000 - 1,070 - 

Trinidad and Tobago - Trinitë at Tobago 	.... 19,945 402 25,125 9,811 
Venezuela 	.................................. - - - - 

United 	States 	- 	Etats-Unis 	................. 3,000 145,987 7,200 73,223 

	

Total .................................. 5146,284 	571,159 	830,346 	1,095,177 

All countries - Total - Tous 

	

lee pays ........................... 625,903 	673,072 	1,101,1458 	1,257,212 

'Source: Canadian National Millers Association. 
n.e,s. - Not elsewhere specified. - n.d.a, - Non denommè ailleurs 

I 
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TABLE 8. Customs Exports of Oatmeal and Rolled Oats by Countries of Consignment 
August - September 1973 and 1974 

TABLEAU 8. Volume dêdouanê de farina at de flocons d'avoine, salon le pays de consignation 
Aoüt - Septembre 1973 at 197q 

September - Septembre 	August - September 
Aoüt - Septembre 

Destination  

1973 	1974 	1973 	1974 

Western Curope - lurope da l'Ouest: 
EEC - C.E.E.: 

Belgium and Luxembourg - Beigique 
atLuxembourg ........................... 

Germany, West - Aliemagne de lOuest ...... 

Total................................. 

Africa - Afrique: 
Liberia - Liberia ......................... 

Total ................................... 

Asia - Asia: 
Thailand - Thallande ...................... 

Total ................................... 

Western Hemisphere - HémisphCre occidental: 
. 	Bahamas ................................... 

Barbados - Barbade ........................ 

Bermuda -  Barmudes ........................ 

British Honduras - Honduras britannique 

Dominican Republic - RCpubiique 
Dominicaine ............................. 

Guyana - Guyana .......................... 

Haiti - Haiti ............................. 

Honduras.................................. 

Jamaica - Jamaique ........................ 

Leeward and Windward Islands - lies du 
Vent at lies Sous-la-Vent ............... 

St. Pierre and Hiquelon - Saint-Pierre-
et-Niquelon ............................. 

Trinidad and Tobago - Trinità at Tobago 

United States - Etats-Unis ................ 

Total ................................... 

All countries - Total - Tous 
lea pays 	............................ 

cw 

9 12 9 12 

9 12 9 

39 31 39 31 

5 - 18 - 

- - - 150 

- - - 630 

- - - 50 

128 41 128 41 

- 155 - 334 

172 	227 	193 	1,236 

181 	 239 	 202 	1,2*8 
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TABLE 9. Customs Exports of Bran, Shorts and Hiddlings 
by Countries of Consignment. August - September 1973 and 1974 

TABLEAU 9. Volume dêdouané de son, de gru rouge et de gru blanc, 
selon le pays de consignation, Aoüt - Septembre 1973 at 1974 

September - Septembre 	August - September 
Aoüt - Septembre 

Destination  

1973 	1974 	1973 	1974 

Western Europe - Europe de l'Ouest: 
EEC 	- 	C.E.E.: 
Belgium and Luxembourg - Belgigue 
etLuxembourg 	...........................  - - - 

Netherlands 	- 	Pays-Bas 	....................  - 322,001 - 

United Kingdom 	Royaume-Uni 	............. 	- - - - 

Total 	.................................. - - 322,001 - 

Asia - Asia; 
Japan 	- 	Japon 	............................. - 125,123 49,840 125,123 

Total 	................................... - 125,123 *9,8*0 125,123 

Western Hemisphere - Hémisphire occidental: 
Barbados 	- 	Barbade 	........................ - - - 

Bermuda 	- 	Bermudes 	........................ - 110 280 220 

- Guyana - Guyana ........................... - - 

Jamaica 	- 	Jamaique 	........................ - - - 300 

Leeward and Windward Islands - lies du 
Vent 	at 	lies 	Sous-ie 	Vent 	............... - - - - 

United 	States 	- 	Etats-Unis 	................195,305 163,757 310,052 319,244 

Total 	...................................195,305 163,867 310,332 319,76* 

All countries - Total - Tous 
las 	pays 	............................195,305 288,990 682,173 *44,887 
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